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TWE SAN 110 ___

SANIERUNGSGULLY BEHEIZBAR
TWE SAN 110 ___

  915830110
1:3 ___ = manschetten auf bestellung (TPO, PE, EPDM, STE,...)

2,20 kg

POLYAMID

40
0

40

90

KIESFANG

GULLY

55

MANSCHETTE ZUM
ANSCHLUSS AN DIE

ABDICHTUNG

500 x 500

Ø330

LAMELLEN-
DICHTUNGSMANSCHETE

Ø 110
Ø 106

Ø 112
Ø 136
Ø 200

HEIZKABEL 230V

80


	Listy a pohledy
	04__SANACNI_VPUSTI_A_KOMINKY-115830110__TWE_SAN_110____


